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106
249
200
633
116
125
201
639
701
113
202
637
204
551
640
109
313
500
103
553
450
356
759
119
766
713
710
199
203
652
207
250
758
922

NaveAAnvio MNpwt/pa Ep-Neav/Naid.-Kop./Nap-Nayk.A&B

Mapouoi
10 - 14 IouA 2012

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

E®OHBQN,NEANIAQN

ZwHarTeio Zwy
EONIKOZ O.0.1.0. EOON®
KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOX APAMAZ KOAPAM
M.A.O.K. MAOK
N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ MEPIZTEPIOY MZMEPIZT
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNOZEIAQN IAIZIQN KOrnI
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APT'YPOYTOAHX ANOAPIYP
A.Z. APHZ OEXZ/NIKHZX APHZ
AOGAHTIKOZ XYAANOIOX MAKEAONIKOX MAKEAONIK
ABAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOZ A.O. Q.
OAYMIIAAA 73 OAYMI.73
I.Z. HPAKAHZ OEZZ. HPAKAHZ
A.K.Z. TEPIZTEPIOY 'TA AEA®INIA' AEAOINEP
X.A.N. ©OEZ%/NIKHZ XANO
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ XANIQN NOXAN
ABGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ OAYMIIAAA OA.METPOYIM
OAYMIMIAKOZ Z.0.11. Oz 0Tl
2.A.N.K. NEANOAHZXZ NEAMNOAH
N.O. KAAAMATAZ "O MNMOZEIAQN" NOKAMT
A.O.M. ®ANHPOY AON®
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AT'TOY NIKOAAOY NOAINIKOA
N.A.O. KEPKYPAZ NAOK
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NAAPIZAX NOAAPIX
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEA®DIZ K.O.AEA®IZ
AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ AITANEQ AO AITANEQ
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ MAKEAONIAZ NOMAK
"AIONAO" A.O. YITPOY ZTIBOY MNETPOYINOAHZ AIOA.TET
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEAZ M'EPAKA A.O.N.TEPA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNEPIZTEPIOY TANAYKOZ  I'AAYKOZX
OMIAOZ OINQN OANAZZHZ oo0o
N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ METPOYTMOAHX I.2.METPOY
M.I.Z. ANTOAAQN KAANAMAPIAZ ATTOAKAA
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ KABANAZ NOKABAA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KAO ©EPMAI
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ K.E.KOZANH

BaOpoi

294,0
128,0
105,0
104,0
102,0
94,0
88,0
75,0
66,0
62,0
49,0
48,0
47,0
36,0
32,0
29,0
28,0
27,0
25,0
20,0
17,0
16,0
15,0
14,0
14,0
13,0
12,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
5,0
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35.
36.

38.

40.

726
105
465
411
734
104
114
552
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E®HBQN,NEANIAQN

ZwHarTeio Zwy

OMIAO OINQN OANAZZHE AAEZANAPOYTMOAHZ 0.0.0.ANE=
EONIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIO% Erz

N.A.O. NAYZIOOO0Z KEPKYPAZ NAYZKEPK
A.K.O. XANKIAAZ AKOX
A.N.O. MPQTEAZ NAMIAZ MPQT NAMIA
.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 'NOA
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAXZTIKOZ XYAAOIO MNMANIQNIOZ.
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ PEOYMNHX NOPEGYM

BaOpoi

4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
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